Fall 2014 Student by Major

Reqgistrar's Office

Friday, September 19, 2014

MAJOR

Accounting
Anthropology

Art

Biology

Business Administration
Chemistry

Computer Science
Economics

Educational Studies
Elementary Education
English

Environmental Studies
Financial Services
French & Francophone S
German

Greek and Roman Studie
Hispanic Studies
History

Interdisciplinary Educ Stu
International Business
International Studies
Mathematics

Music

Music Education

Music Theatre

Nursing

Orchestral Instruments
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science
Psychology

Religion

Risk Management
Secondary Education
Sociology

Theatre Arts

Undecided

Women's Studies

= N © 0

11
48

SO

42

43
93
13

19

14

20
10

10

10
19
15

12
48

19
17
45

10

11
25

N NN

N DN B O

10
14

(6]

18
31
17

38

14
55

17
15
19

TOTAL
147

14

29

229
294

64

51

76

48
84
38
20
14

35
39

31
42
68
76
39
33
173

16
64
58
193

12
42
35
57
79

Page 1



MAJOR ER SO JR SR TOTAL
Total 584 562 533 546 2225
Includes Double Majors

Total Enrollment: 1894

Page 2



