Fall 2014 Student by Major

Registrar's Office

Friday, September 19, 2014

MAJOR	<u>FR</u>	<u>so</u>	<u>JR</u>	<u>SR</u>	TOTAL
Accounting	36	42	39	30	147
Anthropology	2	3	5	4	14
Art	8	7	10	4	29
Biology	85	43	49	52	229
Business Administration	71	93	64	66	294
Chemistry	21	13	12	18	64
Computer Science	17	9	11	14	51
Economics	19	19	22	16	76
Educational Studies				1	1
Elementary Education	13	14	11	10	48
English	17	20	24	23	84
Environmental Studies	8	10	11	9	38
Financial Services	9	5	2	4	20
French & Francophone S	2	3	7	2	14
German	1	1	2	1	5
Greek and Roman Studie				2	2
Hispanic Studies	8	6	11	10	35
History	5	10	10	14	39
Interdisciplinary Educ Stu				2	2
International Business	12	8	6	5	31
International Studies	11	10	13	8	42
Mathematics	14	19	17	18	68
Music	15	15	15	31	76
Music Education	7	9	6	17	39
Music Theatre	9	12	5	7	33
Nursing	44	48	43	38	173
Orchestral Instruments	1		2		3
Philosophy	2	5	6	3	16
Physics	18	19	18	9	64
Political Science	12	17	15	14	58
Psychology	44	45	49	55	193
Religion	1	1	2	5	9
Risk Management		4	5	3	12
Secondary Education	7	10	8	17	42
Sociology	4	6	10	15	35
Theatre Arts	11	11	16	19	57
Undecided	48	25	6		79
Women's Studies	2		1		3

MAJOR	<u>FR</u>	<u>SO</u>	<u>JR</u>	<u>SR</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Total	584	562	533	546	2225

Includes Double Majors

Total Enrollment: 1894